Low Cost Crimp-Style Thermocouple Multipins
Type SMTC Series
NEWPORT ’s exclusive low cost, crimp-style
thermocouple alloy pins and sockets set a new
industry standard for low cost and high performance.
These contacts are available in a number of
thermocouple alloys including CHROMEGA®,
ALOMEGA®, gold-plated Iron, Constantan and

SMTC-BR-P
Gold-Plated Brass
SMTC-PBRZ-S
Gold-Plated
Phosphorus Bronze
Accessory Tools
Model No. Description
SM-CTHD Heavy duty crimping tool
SM-CTE Economical crimping tool
SM-EX Insertion/extraction tool
To Order (Specify Model Number, see variations below in partnumber builder table)
 Part Number
   Description
 SM4-9   Low cost crimp-style, 45° straight Sub-D backshell with 9
contacts
 SM4-15   Low cost crimp-style, 45° straight Sub-D backshell with 15
contacts
 SM4-25   Low cost crimp-style, 45° straight Sub-D backshell with 25
contacts
 SM4-37   Low cost crimp-style, 45° straight Sub-D backshell with 37
contacts
 SM4-50   Low cost crimp-style, 45° straight Sub-D backshell with 50
contacts
 SM9-9   Low cost crimp-style, 90° straight Sub-D backshell with 9
contacts
 SM9-15   Low cost crimp-style, 90° straight Sub-D backshell with 15
contacts
 SM9-25   Low cost crimp-style, 90° straight Sub-D backshell with 25
contacts
 SM9-37   Low cost crimp-style, 90° straight Sub-D backshell with 37
contacts
 SM9-50   Low cost crimp-style, 90° straight Sub-D backshell with 50
contacts
 SMT-15   Low cost crimp-style, 90° straight tie open Sub-D backshell
with 15 contacts
 SMT-25S   Low cost crimp-style, 90° straight tie open Sub-D backshell

 SM-CTE   Economical crimping tool
 SM-EX   Insertion/extraction tool
 Part Number Builder
Number of Contact
(1)
(2)
-
Get Price
Option Descriptions
(1) Connector Type
Select
SM4 for 45°/straight Sub-D backshell
SM9 for 90°/straight Sub-D backshell
SMT for 90°/straight tie open Sub-D backshell
(2) Number of Contact
Select
9 for 9 contacts in the SM4 or SM9 connectors
15 for 15 contacts
15S for 15 contacts in the tie open connector using 8.51 mm (.335 in) max cable dia
15L for 15 contacts in the tie open connector using 11.68 mm (.460 in) max cable dia
25 for 25 contacts
37 for 37 contacts
50 for 50 contacts
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for newport manufacturer: